Trofej Beograda 2025
Beograd, 14 - 15/6/2025

Disciplina 20
15/06/2025 - 10:15

Muski, 100m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Rezultati Prelim

Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang
13 - 14 godina

STETIN, Vukasin
TESIC, Konstantin
ARSOVIC, Sava
HINIC, Marko
KRASIC, Marko
DEVIC, Gavrilo
KOJIC, Nikola
NESOVIC, Petar
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15 - 18 godina

STEFANOVSKI, Martin
VUKELIC, Veljko
STAMENKOVIC, Filip
SAVIC, llija

ALEKSIC, Dusan
MARTINOVIC, Aleksa
DERETIC, Andrija
TOPIC, Matija
JANKOVIC, Vukasin
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Otvoreno

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros
2. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola
3. STEFANOVSKI, Martin
4. VUKELIC, Veljko

5. PUPOVIC, Stefan

6. IVANOVIC, Aleksa

7. STAMENKOVIC, Filip
8. SAVIC, llija

9. ALEKSIC, Dusan

10. STETIN, Vukasin

11. TESIC, Konstantin
12. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa
13. DERETIC, Andrija

14. ARSOVIC, Sava

15. HINIC, Marko

16. TOPIC, Matija

17. JANKOVIC, Vukasin
18. KRASIC, Marko

19. DEVIC, Gauvrilo

20. KOJIC, Nikola

21. UZANOVIC, Novak
22. NESOVIC, Petar

23. ROSIC, Mihajlo

24. PAPIC, Danilo

G.R.

12 11. April

12 BPK

12 Mornar

12 11. April

12 Mornar

12 Sigma

11 Crvena Zvezda
12 11. April

07 SWC Orion
08 Novi Beograd 011

10 BPK

10 Partizan
09 Plavi Talas
10 Partizan

10 Buducnost ONE
09 PK Arena 2015
10 Panta Rei

05 Dubocica

05  Vojvodina

07 SWC Orion

08 Novi Beograd 011

04 Orka

05 PK Vracar
10 BPK

10 Partizan
09 Plavi Talas
12 11. April
12 BPK

10 Partizan

10 Buducnost ONE
12 Mornar

12 11. April

09 PK Arena 2015
10 Panta Rei

12 Mornar

12 Sigma

11 Crvena Zvezda

13 Crvena Zvezda

12 11. April

14  Novi Beograd 011
13 Novi Beograd 011

VremeBodova

1:22.67
1:23.50
1:24.96
1:28.78
1:30.38
1:32.44
1:33.15
1:45.19

1:.07.71
1:11.14
1:15.08
1:18.12
1:20.67
1:23.97
1:24.59
1:29.27
1:29.53

1:04.88
1:05.94
1:.07.71
1:11.14
1:11.58
1:11.59
1:15.08
1:18.12
1:20.67
1:22.67
1:23.50
1:23.97
1:24.59
1:24.96
1:28.78
1:29.27
1:29.53
1:30.38
1:32.44
1:33.15
1:39.96
1:45.19
1:47.55
1:50.94

325
316
300
262
249
232
227
158

592
511
434
386
350
310
304
258
256

673
641
592
511
501
501
434
386
350
325
316
310
304
300
262
258
256
249
232
227
184
158
147
134
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50m 100m
38.96 43.71
39.99 43.51
40.62 44.34
42.87 45,91
43.13 47.25
44.04 48.40
43.12 50.03
48.36 56.83
31.31 36.40
33.93 37.21
34.34 40.74
37.63 40.49
39.31 41.36
38.63 45.34
40.03 44.56
41.72 47.55
41.81 47.72
32.27 32.61
31.42 34.52
31.31 36.40
33.93 37.21
33.40 38.18
33.86 37.73
34.34 40.74
37.63 40.49
39.31 41.36
38.96 43.71
39.99 43.51
38.63 45.34
40.03 44,56
40.62 44.34
42.87 45,91
41.72 47.55
41.81 47.72
43.13 47.25
44.04 48.40
43.12 50.03
48.39 51.57
48.36 56.83
52.45 55.10
52.21 58.73

Stream | dan-https://youtube.com/live/pZIllwOpDpw~?feature=share

Stream |l dan-https://youtube.com/live/7u8D62Yo07PA?feature=share

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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